
TIME STOP 2023 NARRATIVE 

7:40 STOP 1 T/P BUS STOP 18968, Milverton Ave after Dempster Rd, KARRINYUPSTOP 2 Road Side Davenport St, near Mulberry Child Care, KARRINYUP

CONT. DAVENPORT ST, RIGHT FRANCIS ST, LEFT KARRINYUP RD, LEFT NORTH 
BEACH RD

7:51 STOP 3 T/P BUS STOP 19166, North Beach Rd after Segrave St, GWELUP

CONT. NORTH BEACH RD

7:53 STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 19168, North Beach Rd near Baptist Care Centre

CONT. NORTH BEACH RD, LEFT TCL NORTH BEACH RD CONTINUATION, RIGHT 
MEWS ENT, RIGHT GRIMWOOD AVE

7:56 STOP 5 T/P BUS STOP 26893, Grimwood Rd, near Lake

LEFT CARENIUP AVE

7:57 STOP 6 T/P BUS STOP 26826, Careniup Ave, after Jodrell Rd

CONT. CARENIUP AVE

7:58 STOP 7 T/P BUS STOP 26824, Careniup Ave, after Dunlin Way

CONT. CARENIUP AVE

7:59 STOP 8 T/P BUS STOP26822, Careniup Ave, after Laxton Way

LEFT BALCATTA RD, RIGHT DUFFY RD, RIGHT REID HWY, LEFT MITCHELL FRWY, 
LEFT HEPBURN AVE, LEFT ST. STEPHENS SCHOOL NORTHERN CAR PARK

8:10 STOP 9 BUS BAYS, ST. STEPHENS DUNCRAIG SCHOOL

LEFT BACK ONTO HEPBURN AVE, DO A U-TURN AT GLENGARRY DVE RAB, LEFT 
BROOKMOUNT RMBL

8:15 STOP 10  Past Northern Gates, St. Stephens ELC, Brookmount Ramble, PADBURY

ST STEPHENS 

KARRINYUP - AM



CONT. BROOKMOUNT RBL, CAUTION @ GATES AT END, LEFT WALTER 
PADBURY BLVD, LEFT HEPBURN AVE, RIGHT GLENGARRY DVE, LEFT 
DOVERIDGE DVE

8:25 STOP 11 BUS BAYS, ST. STEPHENS  near Lorraine Paul Centre



TIME STOP 2023 NARRATIVE 

3:35PM STOP 1 BUS BAYS, ST. STEPHENS DUNCRAIG SCHOOL, Southern Bus Zones

LEFT DOVERIDGE DVE, RIGHT GLENGARRY DVE, RIGHT HEPBURN AVE, RIGHT 
MITCHELL FRWY SOUTH, RIGHT REID HWY, LEFT DUFFY RD

3.44PM STOP 2 11 Duffy Rd, near Park, GWELUP

LEFT BALCATTA RD, RIGHT CARENIUP AVE

3:U

3:47PM STOP 5 T/P BUS STOP 26827, Careniup Ave, near Jodrell Rd RAB

CONT. CARENIUP AVE, RIGHT GRIMWOOD AVE

3:48PM STOP 6 T/P BUS STOP 26829, Grimwood Ave b3.6 ( 2)M



4:01PM STOP 11 T/P BUS STOP 18975, Milverton Ave, before Padstow St, KARRINYUP

CONT. MILVERTON AVE

4:02PM STOP 12 T/P BUS STOP 18977, Milverton Ave after Winsham Rd


	St Stephens - Karrinyup V2 Appro7</A 37E X St4- 8 38 0  sD27 38 0  spr 

